
Team Results Management

2nd Annual Throw Down in Trojan Town HS, Unat

IN PROGRESS   Sat, Apr 27, 2024 Monroe High School, MI US

 Mens Results
Shot Put Varsity - Finals Field Series
1. 12 Garrett Weeden 55' 6 Zeeland East
2. 12 Matthew (Matt) Foor 53' 8 PR Carleton Airport
3. 12 Parker Williams 52' 5 SR Zeeland East
4. 11 Reinaldo Williams 51' 4 PR Grosse Pointe North
5. 11 Teegan Simmons 49' 3 PR Monroe
6. 12 Clintin Allen 48' 0 Grosse Pointe North
7. 11 Camden Pawlick 47' 6 Saline
8. 11 Delmar Clay 44' 8 Monroe
9. 12 Marcus Robinson 43' 11 Grosse Pointe North
10. 11 Issac Kemp 43' 10 PR Carleton Airport
11. 10 Nolan Cacioppo 41' 1 PR Monroe
12. 12 Phillip Pham 39' 9 Monroe
13. 11 Arjay Rhodes 39' 6 PR Carleton Airport
14. 10 Magnus Geiger 39' 5 PR Unattached
15. 12 Matthew Levesque 39' 0 Monroe
16. 12 Tyler Swinkey 38' 11 Monroe Jefferson
17. 11 Jordan Marsh 38' 7 SR Saline
18. 12 Ethan Amburgey 38' 1 Hillsdale
19. 12 Matthew Hallam 38' 0 Grosse Pointe North
20. 10 Joshua Herring 37' 1 Hillsdale
21. 11 Mike Mangano 37' 0 PR Carleton Airport
22. 11 Wyatt Wahtola 36' 11 PR Hillsdale
23. 11 Zachary Livingston 36' 2 PR Carleton Airport
24. 10 Ryan Bondy 34' 9 Saline
25. 9 Dawann Watkins 34' 8 Monroe
26. 11 Dan Nollar 34' 5 Saline
27. 10 Isaac Lovejoy 33' 10 PR Hillsdale
28. 11 Jack Buck 33' 7 PR Carleton Airport
29. 12 Jack Smith 33' 5 Monroe
30. 9 Zamir Austin 32' 9 PR Monroe
31. 12 Gabe Cadle 32' 8 PR Monroe Jefferson
32. 9 Torran Simmons 32' 8 PR Monroe
33. 9 Logan Godlewski 32' 7 Monroe Jefferson
34. 9 Vince Harris 31' 11 PR Monroe St. Mary CC
35. 11 Ben Bristol 31' 10 Carleton Airport
36. 11 Brady Kay 31' 5 Monroe
37. 10 Caiden Pfeiffer 31' 3 PR Monroe Jefferson
38. 9 Isaac Monday 31' 0 PR Monroe
39. 10 Dartanian Mendoza 30' 10 PR Monroe
40. 10 Devin Earley 29' 11 Monroe Jefferson
41. 9 Marcus Mcpherson 29' 6 PR Monroe
42. 9 Brody Arnold 29' 5 PR Hillsdale
43. 12 Brian Mendoza 28' 3 Carleton Airport
44. 9 Kyle Maddick 26' 2 Carleton Airport
45. 10 Conner Bacon 26' 1 PR Monroe
46. 9 Camden Chlebowski 25' 7 PR Monroe

 Womens Results
Shot Put Varsity - Finals Field Series
1. 12 Layla Tahmouch 37' 0 Monroe Jefferson
2. 12 Bailey Hopko 34' 10 PR Grosse Pointe North
3. 12 Sephena Jordan 32' 6 Monroe Jefferson
4. 12 Mallory Platzer 32' 4 Saline
5. 11 Carli Smith 29' 10 PR Monroe Jefferson
6. 12 Kendall Gunter 29' 5 PR Monroe
7. 11 Ava Mitton 27' 10 SR Saline
8. 9 Olivia Kemp 27' 7 PR Carleton Airport
9. 11 Cameryn Williams 26' 9 Monroe Jefferson
10. 10 Isabelle Belaire 26' 0 Saline
11. 11 Julia Maurice 24' 10 Monroe
12. 11 Jada Hall 23' 10 PR Monroe
13. 9 Olivia Broesamle 22' 8 Hillsdale
14. 10 Gena Craanen 22' 7 Monroe St. Mary CC
15. 11 Alyssa Frank 22' 4 PR Hillsdale
16. 9 Harper Coyne 22' 1 PR Monroe
17. 10 Lily Adkins 21' 8 PR Carleton Airport
18. 10 Gracelyn Palmer 21' 4 Monroe
19. 9 Jadalyn Weaver 20' 9 PR Carleton Airport
20. 9 Maggie Geiger 20' 6 Monroe St. Mary CC
21. 9 Jayonna Johnson 20' 4 PR Hillsdale
22. 12 Leah LaBean 20' 0 Carleton Airport
23. 12 Alyssa Reiniche 19' 10 Hillsdale
24. 11 Meghan Mekelburg 19' 7 Hillsdale
25. 10 Emma Henager 19' 0 Carleton Airport
26. 11 Kaylee Wilson 18' 6 Carleton Airport

11 Jessica Williams DNS Carleton Airport
11 Trinity Sieb DNS Monroe

Discus Varsity - Finals Field Series
1. 12 Layla Tahmouch 116' 11 Monroe Jefferson
2. 12 Bailey Hopko 110' 11 Grosse Pointe North
3. 12 Mallory Platzer 101' 6 SR Saline
4. 11 Carli Smith 93' 5 Monroe Jefferson
5. 9 Olivia Kemp 86' 0 PR Carleton Airport
6. 12 Kendall Gunter 85' 1 Monroe
7. 11 Cameryn Williams 84' 4 Monroe Jefferson
8. 12 Emma Collison 76' 5 Hillsdale
9. 11 Ava Mitton 76' 0 Saline
10. 10 Delani Willey 72' 7 Monroe
11. 11 Meghan Mekelburg 71' 3 PR Hillsdale
12. 10 Isabelle Belaire 70' 1 PR Saline
13. 11 Julia Maurice 68' 3 Monroe
14. 10 Lily Adkins 65' 8 PR Carleton Airport
15. 12 Sephena Jordan 65' 0 Monroe Jefferson
16. 9 Olivia Broesamle 64' 8 Hillsdale
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https://www.athletic.net/team/13202/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22694696/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/vOia38dFJFrXyKoUo
https://www.athletic.net/team/13202/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/19936526/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmigJ3ks0FrAa4EfM
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/13351205/track-and-field
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/24747464/track-and-field
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47. 11 Joe Jones 25' 5 Hillsdale
48. 9 Gage Rosenberry 24' 11 Hillsdale
49. 9 Franco Lozano Tejeda 21' 5 Carleton Airport
50. 10 Alexander Jacob 20' 11 Carleton Airport
51. 9 Logan Buck 19' 7 PR Carleton Airport

Discus Varsity - Finals Field Series
1. 12 Clintin Allen 167' 1 PR Grosse Pointe North
2. 12 Garrett Weeden 166' 3 PR Zeeland East
3. 11 Teegan Simmons 162' 4 PR Monroe
4. 12 Matthew (Matt) Foor 160' 9 Carleton Airport
5. 11 Camden Pawlick 153' 11 PR Saline
6. 11 Reinaldo Williams 145' 3 PR Grosse Pointe North
7. 12 Parker Williams 143' 3 SR Zeeland East
8. 10 Nolan Cacioppo 136' 11 Monroe
9. 12 Matthew Levesque 129' 1 PR Monroe
10. 10 Magnus Geiger 123' 6 PR Unattached
11. 11 Issac Kemp 120' 10 Carleton Airport
12. 9 Torran Simmons 120' 9 PR Monroe
13. 12 Phillip Pham 115' 4 SR Monroe
14. 12 Tyler Swinkey 114' 4 Monroe Jefferson
15. 11 Jordan Marsh 113' 6 SR Saline
16. 11 Arjay Rhodes 105' 0 Carleton Airport
17. 12 Marcus Robinson 103' 9 Grosse Pointe North
18. 9 Logan Godlewski 103' 1 Monroe Jefferson
19. 10 Joshua Herring 102' 9 PR Hillsdale
20. 12 Matthew Hallam 102' 5 Grosse Pointe North
21. 11 Delmar Clay 102' 0 Monroe
22. 10 Ryan Bondy 101' 2 Saline
23. 11 Jack Buck 100' 1 PR Carleton Airport
24. 11 Mike Mangano 93' 9 PR Carleton Airport
25. 12 Jack Smith 93' 3 SR Monroe
26. 11 Brady Kay 93' 1 Monroe
27. 9 Nolan Francis 87' 4 PR Hillsdale
28. 11 Zachary Livingston 86' 4 PR Carleton Airport
29. 9 Isaac Monday 86' 2 PR Monroe
30. 9 Dawann Watkins 85' 4 Monroe
31. 11 Ben Bristol 83' 4 SR Carleton Airport
32. 9 Brody Arnold 81' 9 PR Hillsdale
33. 12 Zackery Palmer 80' 6 Monroe Jefferson
34. 12 Gabe Cadle 78' 5 Monroe Jefferson
35. 11 Dan Nollar 78' 2 PR Saline
36. 9 Marcus Mcpherson 76' 7 Monroe
37. 12 Joseph Drew 75' 3 Monroe Jefferson
38. 9 Kyle Maddick 73' 10 PR Carleton Airport
39. 10 Dartanian Mendoza 72' 6 Monroe
40. 11 Wyatt Wahtola 72' 3 PR Hillsdale
41. 10 Isaac Lovejoy 71' 4 Hillsdale
42. 9 Parker Renwick 69' 11 PR Monroe
43. 9 Zamir Austin 69' 6 Monroe
44. 12 Brian Mendoza 68' 1 SR Carleton Airport
45. 9 Gage Rosenberry 67' 2 PR Hillsdale
46. 10 Conner Bacon 63' 9 Monroe
47. 9 Vince Harris 58' 6 Monroe St. Mary CC
48. 9 Franco Lozano Tejeda 56' 5 PR Carleton Airport
49. 11 Joe Jones 56' 4 Hillsdale
50. 9 Samuel Przytula 56' 1 PR Unattached
51. 9 Camden Chlebowski 56' 0 Monroe

17. 9 Harper Coyne 62' 9 Monroe
18. 11 Kaylee Wilson 61' 0 PR Carleton Airport
19. 11 Alyssa Frank 58' 11 Hillsdale
20. 10 Gena Craanen 57' 8 Monroe St. Mary CC
21. 12 Leah LaBean 54' 10 Carleton Airport
22. 9 Jadalyn Weaver 51' 7 Carleton Airport
23. 9 Jayonna Johnson 51' 1 Hillsdale
24. 10 Gracelyn Palmer 48' 11 SR Monroe
25. 9 Maggie Geiger 48' 6 Monroe St. Mary CC
26. 11 Jada Hall 46' 2 Monroe
27. 10 Emma Henager 41' 6 Carleton Airport
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https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiNMZOcyu4xN6XUl
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https://www.athletic.net/team/13031/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/22545061/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/W3inwRJUvcVZl6muZ
https://www.athletic.net/team/13004/track-and-field-outdoor
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https://www.athletic.net/team/12773/track-and-field-outdoor
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https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZ2jrtvcmM4QkIQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/12715/track-and-field-outdoor
https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20361990/track-and-field
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBi2vzmiJcdoJL2tA
https://www.athletic.net/post/gBi2vzmiJcdoJL2tA
https://www.athletic.net/team/13202/track-and-field-outdoor
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https://www.athletic.net/athlete/20312197/track-and-field
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https://www.athletic.net/result/aniZ2jrt6I4By65UQ
https://www.athletic.net/team/13202/track-and-field-outdoor


52. 10 Alexander Jacob 49' 4 Carleton Airport
53. 9 Logan Buck 34' 3 PR Carleton Airport
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